Slutresultat Imp-Across-the-Field Sundsvallsligan div 3 2017-11-07

Plac

Namn

e
NREBoo~v~ouorwN R

Jan-Ake Vikholm - Lennart Gillander
Bjorn Backlund - Jan Odén

Olan Hedstrom - Inger Bystrom
Kerstin Westin - Ylva Papp

Gunnel Sandberg - Christer Hellstrom
Roger Edholm - Louise Edholm

Liz Callbo - Gunnel Modig

Hans Andersson - Bertil Haggstrom
Carina Nilsson - Stefan Nilsson

Eva Angestad - Laila Naslund

Erik Persson - Anna-Karin Larsson
Eva Ribbenberg - Anneli Sagersten

IAF

2,625
1,042
0,667
0,500
0,417
0,375
0,250
-0,375
-0,417
-1,125
-1,833
-2,125



